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CHIA updated
cost to charge
ratios

10

11

Cost-to-
Charge Ratios
currently in
effect

Acute
hospitals

Name

Anna Jaques
Hospital

Athol Memorial
Hospital

Baystate
Franklin
Medical Center

Baystate
Medical Center

Baystate Noble
Hospital

Baystate Wing
Hospital

Berkshire
Medical Center

Beth Israel
Deaconess
Hospital - Milton

Beth Israel
Deaconess
Hospital -
Needham
Beth Israel
Deaconess
Hospital -
Plymouth
Beth Israel
Deaconess
Medical Center

Org ID

106

14495

6309

98

53

79

8702

Outpatient
CCR

FY2023 data

43.14%

39.40%

29.82%

39.96%

30.03%

34.77%

36.33%

32.89%

37.02%

36.44%

39.67%



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Boston
Children's
Hospital
Boston Medical
Center

Brigham and
Women's
Faulkner
Hospital

Brigham and
Women's
Hospital
Cambridge
Health Alliance

Cape Cod
Hospital
Cooley
Dickinson
Hospital
Dana-Farber
Cancer Institute

Emerson
Hospital
Fairview
Hospital
Falmouth
Hospital
Harrington
Memorial
Hospital
HealthAlliance
Clinton
Heywood
Hospital
Holyoke
Medical Center

Lahey Health -
Winchester
Hospital

Lahey Hospital
and Medical
Center

Lawrence
General
Hospital

46

3107

59

22

3108

39

50

51

57

40

68

14496

73

77

138

6546

83

49.76%

46.14%

26.21%

25.17%

61.85%

36.31%

28.28%

27.67%

32.04%

42.71%

29.53%

26.68%

21.81%

48.44%

34.03%

35.97%

36.74%

36.51%



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Lowell General
Hospital

Marlborough
Hospital - A
member of the
UMASS
Memorial
Health Center

Martha's
Vineyard
Hospital
Massachusetts
Eye and Ear
Infirmary

Massachusetts
General
Hospital
Melrose

Wakefield
Hospital
Mercy Medical
Center

MetroWest
Medical Center

Milford
Regional
Medical Center

Morton Hospital
- A Steward
Family Hospital
Inc.

Mount Auburn
Hospital

Nantucket
Cottage
Hospital

Nashoba Valley
Medical Center -
A Steward
Family Hospital
Inc.

85

133

88

89

91

3111

6547

3110

97

99

100

101

11467

31.80%

20.19%

48.03%

37.88%

24.61%

29.85%

39.18%

12.83%

36.49%

39.31%

48.44%

54.75%

28.16%



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

New England
Baptist Hospital

Newton-
Wellesley
Hospital
North Shore
Medical Center

Northeast
Hospital
Saint Vincent
Hospital

Shriners
Hospitals for
Children Boston

Shriners
Hospitals for
Children
Springfield
Signature
Healthcare
Brockton
Hospital

South Shore
Hospital
Southcoast
Hospitals Group

Steward Carney
Hospital Inc.

Steward Good
Samaritan
Medical Center

Steward Holy
Family Hospital
Inc.
Steward
Norwood
Hospital Inc.
Steward Saint

Anne's Hospital
Inc.

103

105

345

3112

127

6963

11718

25

122

3113

42

8701

75

41

114

50.23%

25.38%

23.59%

30.02%

13.09%

72.69%

closed

44.61%

39.18%

25.75%

43.95%

35.43%

39.62%

69.09%

30.99%



58

59

60

61

Steward
St.Elizabeth's
Medical Center

Sturdy
Memorial
Hospital
Tufts Medical
Center

UMass
Memorial
Medical Center

126

129

104

3115

42.10%

41.72%

41.80%

28.74%



