CHIA updated cost to charge ratios	Cost-to- Charge Ratios currently in effect		
	Acute hospitals		Outpatient CCR
	Name	Org ID	FY2023 data
1	Anna Jaques Hospital	1	43.14%
2	Athol Memorial Hospital	2	39.40%
3	Baystate Franklin Medical Center	5	29.82%
4	Baystate Medical Center	4	39.96%
5	Baystate Noble Hospital	106	30.03%
6	Baystate Wing Hospital	14495	34.77%
7	Berkshire Medical Center	6309	36.33%
8	Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital - Milton	98	32.89%
9	Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital - Needham	53	37.02%
10	Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital - Plymouth	79	36.44%
11	Beth Israel Deaconess Medical Center	8702	39.67%

			1
12	Boston Children's Hospital	46	49.76%
13	Boston Medical Center	3107	46.14%
14	Brigham and Women's Faulkner Hospital	59	26.21%
15	Brigham and Women's Hospital	22	25.17%
16	Cambridge Health Alliance	3108	61.85%
17	Cape Cod Hospital	39	36.31%
18	Cooley Dickinson Hospital	50	28.28%
19	Dana-Farber Cancer Institute	51	27.67%
20	Emerson Hospital	57	32.04%
21	Fairview Hospital	8	42.71%
22	Falmouth Hospital	40	29.53%
23	Harrington Memorial Hospital	68	26.68%
24	HealthAlliance Clinton	14496	21.81%
25	Heywood Hospital	73	48.44%
26	Holyoke Medical Center	77	34.03%
27	Lahey Health - Winchester Hospital	138	35.97%
28	Lahey Hospital and Medical Center	6546	36.74%
29	Lawrence General Hospital	83	36.51%

30	Lowell General Hospital	85	31.80%
31	Marlborough Hospital - A member of the UMASS Memorial Health Center	133	20.19%
32	Martha's Vineyard Hospital	88	48.03%
33	Massachusetts Eye and Ear Infirmary	89	37.88%
34	Massachusetts General Hospital	91	24.61%
35	Melrose Wakefield Hospital	3111	29.85%
36	Mercy Medical Center	6547	39.18%
37	MetroWest Medical Center	3110	12.83%
38	Milford Regional Medical Center	97	36.49%
39	Morton Hospital - A Steward Family Hospital Inc.	99	39.31%
40	Mount Auburn Hospital	100	48.44%
41	Nantucket Cottage Hospital	101	54.75%
42	Nashoba Valley Medical Center - A Steward Family Hospital Inc.	11467	28.16%

		,	•
43	New England Baptist Hospital	103	50.23%
44	Newton- Wellesley Hospital	105	25.38%
45	North Shore Medical Center	345	23.59%
46	Northeast Hospital	3112	30.02%
47	Saint Vincent Hospital	127	13.09%
48	Shriners Hospitals for Children Boston	6963	72.69%
49	Shriners Hospitals for Children Springfield	11718	closed
50	Signature Healthcare Brockton Hospital	25	44.61%
51	South Shore Hospital	122	39.18%
52	Southcoast Hospitals Group	3113	25.75%
53	Steward Carney Hospital Inc.	42	43.95%
54	Steward Good Samaritan Medical Center	8701	35.43%
55	Steward Holy Family Hospital Inc.	75	39.62%
56	Steward Norwood Hospital Inc.	41	69.09%
57	Steward Saint Anne's Hospital Inc.	114	30.99%

58	Steward St.Elizabeth's Medical Center	126	42.10%
59	Sturdy Memorial Hospital	129	41.72%
60	Tufts Medical Center	104	41.80%
61	UMass Memorial Medical Center	3115	28.74%